
Centre Name Phone E-mail

Athabasca Crystal Holdis (780) 212-1451 refereeinchief@admha.com

Barrhead Jason Adams (780) 674-8079 jason_a_adams@hotmail.com

Beaumont Lance Hyndman (780) 667-8114 baharefs@gmail.com

Bon Accord / Gibbons Carrie Haman (780) 915-3636 refs@spurshockey.com

Boyle Brittany Chamaschuk (780) 213-0140 refereecoordinator.bmha@gmail.com

Calahoo/RQB Jessie Norton (780) 887-2625 ric@crknights.ca

Calmar Chad Peterson (780) 718-7504 president@calmarhockey.ca

Camrose Lucas Martin Hudec (780) 781-0316 lucasmartinhudec@gmail.com

Daysland/Forestburg Dezeree Strauss (780) 385-6471 bdstrauss@live.ca

Devon Joe Reynolds (587) 336-5295 joe.reynolds825@shaw.ca

Drayton Valley Dale Liske (780) 241-1200 liske27@hotmail.com

Edmonton Elite Dylan Leaney (780) 399-6079 northminor@hockeyalberta.ca

Edmonton Female Shelley Knowlton/Darby Readman (780) 918-6139 / (780) 292-5610 northfemaledevelopment@hockeyalberta.ca

Edmonton K of C Joe Spatafora (780) 718-2032 jspata@shaw.ca

Edmonton NE Parker Nowitskey (780) 965-5768 pnowitskey19@hotmail.com

Edmonton NW Duncan MacDougall (780) 439-3824 dunmac@telusplanet.net

Edmonton SE Ron Oscroft (780) 718-9298 roscroft@telusplanet.net

Edmonton SW Gary Greenough (780) 913-0249 ggreenough@greenoughcons.ca

Edson John Downer (780) 723-3509 johndowner@outlook.com

Elk Island Wild (Bruderheim & Lamont) Joanne Calder (780) 975-3767 jcalder85@gmail.com

Enoch Kim Fulmer (780)292-3620 Kim_fulmer@homtmail.com

Evansburg Dale Hofmann (780) 234-5026 hofmanndale@hotmail.com

Fort McMurray Travis Galenzoski (780) 370-8878 referee@fmmha.com

Fort Saskatchewan Tim Homeniuk (780) 242-9797 fshockeyric@gmail.com

Fox Creek Josh Huether (780) 277-0037 huether.joshua@gmail.com

Grande Cache Collin Elms (780) 827-8148 che254@hotmail.com

Hinton Greg Nagam (780) 817-6094 referee@hintonminorhockey.com

Holden Mike Suchy (780) 265-6790 holdenminorhockey@outlook.com

Jasper Glen Leitch (780) 852-7731 jasperhornet@gmail.com

Killam Rick Krys (780) 385-8078 rkrys@briltd.com; brkminorhockey@gmail.com

Leduc Bryan Evans (780) 667-6523 ric@lmha.ab.ca

Maskwacis Arron Buffalo (780) 312-4887 aj_buffalo@hotmail.com

Mayerthorpe Dale Hofmann (780) 234-5026 hofmanndale@hotmail.com

Millet Noah White (780) 314-8265 noahwhite166@gmail.com

Morinville/Legal Jesse Norton (780) 887-2625 ric@sturgeonhockeyclub.com

Northern Alberta Female Deb Rawluk (780) 990-4727 rawluk@hotmail.com

New Sarepta Dean Laschowski (780) 289-1515 nsmharic@gmail.com

Onoway Stephanie Richter  (780) 686-8285 omharefinchief@gmail.com

Plamondon Stephanie Bron (780) 916-7370 RIC@plamondonmha.com

Redwater Douglas Morrison (780) 818-5716 douglaswmorrison4653@gmail.com



Sherwood Park/Strathcona Ray Keller (780) 243-0371 ric.scra20@gmail.com

Smoky Lake Trevor Tychkowski (780) 650-5111 ttychkowsky@smokylakecounty.ab.ca

Spruce Grove Darcy Carter (780) 887-6736 refereeinchief@sgmha.ca

St. Albert Joe Becigneul (780) 460-8710 refinchief@samha.ca

St. Albert Sports Academy Geoff Giacobbo (780) 405-9476 ggiacobbo@gsacrd.ab.ca

Stony Plain Barrett Richter (780) 777-9134 brichter@westmoreland.com

Swan Hills Mike Johston (780) 312-0749 buck75@telus.net

Thorhild Megan Kraychy (780) 307-8228 mkraychy@hotmail.com

Thorsby Bobbie-Lee Bullock (780) 908-5592 refcoordinator@thorsbymha.org

Tofield Gilles Daigle (780) 904-0360 gdaigle@brsd.ab.ca

Vegreville Ryan Reynolds (587) 280-2043 ryanereynolds@hotmail.com

Warburg Ian Drysdale (780) 264-3145 ian.drysdale@blackgold.ca

Westlock Mike Edwards (780) 305-6950 westlockmharic@gmail.com

Wetaskiwin Mac Anderson (780) 312-9717 mac.ric.wmha@gmail.com

Whitecourt Micheal Willets (780) 779-3325 Mikewilletts452@gmail.com


